

Fernando Torres

Associate

5200 North Palm Avenue Suite 302 Fresno, CA 93704 main: +1 (559) 244-7500 direct: (559) 244-7519 fax: +1 (559) 244-7525 ftorres@littler.com

Overview

Fernando Torres focuses his practice on labor and employment law matters.

During law school, Fernando served as a judicial extern for the Hon. Jennifer L. Thurston of the Eastern District of California. He was also involved in the UC Davis Wage Claim Clinic and worked as a research assistant for the dean of the law school, Kevin R. Johnson.

Recognition

- Recipient, Martin Luther King, Jr. Public Interest Scholarship, UC Davis School of Law, 2021-2024
- Recipient, Reynoso Award in Presidential Elections and the Constitution, UC Davis School of Law, 2024
- Recipient, Outstanding Brief Award, UC Davis School of Law Moot Court, 2022
- Recipient, Reynoso Award in Legal Research and Writing, UC Davis School of Law, 2021
- Recipient, Yale Latino Alumni Prize for Academic Achievement and Leadership, Yale University, 2019
- Recipeint, Albert Bildner Thesis Prize in Latin American Language and Literature, Yale University, 2019

Education

J.D., University of California, Davis School of Law, 2024

B.A., Yale University, 2019, with Distinction

Bar Admissions

California



Courts

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of California

Languages

Spanish

Publications & Press

Guaranteeing the Vote: Executive Pardon Power and the Guarantee Clause

57 UC Davis L. Rev. 2024